
2019-20 APNTS PLANNING CALENDAR 

Date Event Notes

Aug 7-9 New Student Registration 

Aug 12, Mon Eid-Al-Adha Holiday Offices and classes closed

Aug 12-16 ATA General Assembly, Singapore

Aug 12-16 Returning Student Confirmation and 
Payment

August 15-16 All Student Orientation 

August 19, 
Mon

Classes begin 

August 20, 
Tues

Opening Convocation service President preaching; faculty academic 
regalia

Aug 21, Wed Ninoy Aquino Day Offices and classes closed

Aug 26, Mon National Heroes’ Day Holiday Offices and classes closed

Oct 21-25 2nd Semester Registration for current 
students

Program directors advise current students

Nov 1, Fri All Saints Day Holiday Offices and classes closed

TBA APNTS 36th Anniversary Celebration During 3rd week of November

TBA APNTS Christmas Party Tentatively during 1st week of December

Dec 9-13 Final Exams 

Dec 14 Sat Christmas Break begins

Dec 24-25 Christmas Eve and Day Offices and classes closed

Dec 31-Jan 1 New Year’s Eve and Day Offices and classes closed

Jan 6-10 New Student Registration, Returning 
Student Confirmation and Payment

Jan 9-10 All Student Orientation

Jan 13. Mon Classes begin

Jan 25, Sat Chinese New Year Offices and classes closed

TBA Taytay Festival Day Offices and classes closed

Feb 25, Tues People Power Anniversary Holiday Offices and classes closed

March 23-27 Registration for AY 2020-21 Program directors advise students

Apr 9, Thurs Day of Valor Holiday Offices and classes closed

Apr 10-11 Maundy Thursday and Good Friday Offices and classes closed



• This planning calendar does not include dates for faculty meetings, drop/audit of courses, 
chapel speakers and special emphases, and other internally-focused dates that can be 
communicated more quickly

April 30, Thur Baccalaureate Chapel

May 1, Fri Labor Day Holiday Offices and classes closed

May 4-8 Final Exam Week

May 6-8 Board of Trustees Meeting

May 8, Fri Graduation Rehearsal and Banquet

May 9, Sat Commencement

May 11, Mon Summer modules begin

June 12, Fri Independence Day Offices and classes closed


